UCL
LED Undercabinet Fixture
The UCL series is a next generation, direct wire undercabinet fixture that provides
task or accent lighting in commercial, retail, hospitality and residential applications.
Standard knockouts are located on top, back or ends for direct connection.
A direct wire UL listed connector is included and is suitable for 3/8” flexible conduit
or 3 wire Romex. Ideal for use under and over cabinets, display cases, task lighting,
office lighting, coves, and utility/work areas.

-4°F - 113°F  /  -20°C to 45°C
N/A
PROJECT NOTES TYPE DATE CAT. No.
UCL
9” 3K/4K 4.5W 230 51.1
12” 3K/4K 4.5W 230 51.1
18” 3K/4K 9W 450 50
21” 3K/4K 9W 450 50
24” 3K/4K 9W 450 50
33” 3K/4K 14W 700 50
42” 3K/4K 18W 900 50
46” 3K/4K 18W 900 50
GlobaLux Lighting, LLC. | www.globaluxlighting.com | Ph: 909-591-7506 | © 2024 GlobaLux Lighting LLC. All rights reserved.
A B C
UCL-9 9” 3.5” 1.4
UCL-12 12” 3.5” 1.4
UCL-18 18” 3.5” 1.4
UCL-21 21” 3.5” 1.4
UCL-24 24” 3.5” 1.4
UCL-33 33” 3.5” 1.4
UCL-42 42” 3.5” 1.4
UCL-46 46” 3.5” 1.4
CONSTRUCTION
Low profile steel housing available in white finish. Designed to prevent
“hot spots” on counter tops. Lens design and materials provide uniform
appearance without pixleation.